SBPS

Svarc Vlastimil
Koukalova Klara
Rouhova Katefina
Joep van Hoof
Kuzmanic Oskar
Koukal Jifi
Bernhard Siegfried
Kral Johann
Zavadil Evzen
Vejvodova Marie
Svejda Stanislav

SBPP

Joep van Hoof
Kuzmanic Oskar
Bernhard Siegfried
Svejda Stanislav
Richter Kai

SBPU

Zavadil Evzen
Bernhard Siegfried
Kuzmanic Oskar
Svejda Stanislav

SBPR

Joep van Hoof
Richter Axel
Bernhard Sigfried

Vysledkova listina
CP 100m - 2. Kolo

Ludvikovice - 17.-19.05.2019
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total

29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
24
16
15

total

40
39
38
24
11 junior class

total

40 CZ
36 IMSSU
34 |IMSSU
29 CZ

total

39
38
34



Kuzmanic Oskar
Svejda Stanislav

SBP Agg.

Bernhard Siegfried
Kuzmanic Oskar
Joep van Hoof
Svejda Stanislav
Zavadil Evzen
Richter Axel
Svarc Vlastimil
Rouhovad Katefina
Koukalova Klara
Kral Johann
Koukal Jii
Vejvodova Marie
Richter Kai

10

SBPS

26
26
27
15
24

29
28
28
26
26
16

SBPP

38
39
40
24

11

SBPU

36
34

29
40

SBPR

34
28
39
19

38

28
19

total

134
127
106
87
64
38
29
28
28
26
26
16
11



